
Schedule of School Readiness Council Meetings 

2015 

 
 

 

Wednesday, January 21   

 

Wednesday, February 18  

 

Wednesday, March 18  

 

Wednesday, April 8 (2
nd

 Wednesday) 

 

Wednesday, May 20 

 

Wednesday, June 10 (2
nd

 Wednesday) 

 

Wednesday, July 15 (If needed) 

 

Wednesday, August 19 (If needed) 

 

Wednesday, September 16 

 

Wednesday, October 21 

 

Wednesday, November 18 

 

Wednesday, December 16 

 

Wednesday, January 20, 2016 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

All meetings are held from 12:00 P.M. to 1:30 P.M.  

 

 


